
Tab. 3 - Paesi con il più alto numero di contagiati  nelle ultime 24 ore (dati del 17 dicembre 2020)

Numero 

di casi

% del 

totale

% 

cumulata

TOTALE 494.202 100

1 Stati Uniti 55.142 11,2 11,2

2 Regno Unito 35.530 7,2 18,3

3 Russia 28.214 5,7 24,1

4 Turchia 27.515 5,6 29,6

5 India 23.872 4,8 34,5

6 Francia 18.391 3,7 38,2

7 Italia 18.236 3,7 41,9

8 Paesi Bassi 12.797 2,6 44,5

9 Germania 12.673 2,6 47,0

10 Ucraina 12.047 2,4 49,5

11 Polonia 11.953 2,4 51,9

12 Spagna 11.078 2,2 54,1

13 Brasile 10.791 2,2 56,3

14 Messico 10.297 2,1 58,4

15 Rep. Ceca 8.235 1,7 60,1

16 Iran 7.453 1,5 61,6

17 Indonesia 7.354 1,5 63,0

18 Argentina 6.843 1,4 64,4

19 Romania 5.697 1,2 65,6

20 Belgio 3.636 0,7 66,3
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